

The Government of The United States of America Rural Free Delivery Route 1

## The office of the Secretary of State

Box #2
The United States of America
Global Postal Code-NAC: 8DNBX PPJ78
c/o 18 Harding St.
Johnstown, State of Pennsylvania. 15905

Office hours: 9:00 - 9:00 UTC-6 Monday - Friday Phone: (951) 389-0313 Email: secretary-of-state@narrowway.support





# DECLARATION AND AFFIRMATION FOR INTERNATIONAL NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE NOTARIAL DIVISION FOR THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE FOR THE GOVERNMENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

"I, **Brandon Scott Gibbs**, of my own volition do solemnly affirm that I am at least twenty one years of age, that I am in full compliance with eligibility requirements under **Section 1.2 of the International Notary Manual** and that I will exercise and uphold the duties of International Notary Public listed in **Section 2 of the International Notary Manual** with responsibility, justice and fairness to all."

Having solemnly affirmed, declared and promised on the **6th** day of February, **2023**, I **Brandon Scott Gibbs**, hereby accept and acknowledge the office of International Notary from the office of the Secretary of State for The United States of America.

Brandon Scott Mibles

Paragraphical States of American Market Stat

Thomas Frank Goudey – Secretary of State The United States of America

Thomas Frank Loudey





Government of The United States of America Rural Free Delivery Route 1

### office of the registrar

Box #4
The United States of America
Global Postal Code-NAC: 8DNBX PPJ78
c/o 18 Harding St.

Johnstown, State of Pennsylvania. 15905 Office hours: 9:00 - 9:00 UTC-6 Monday - Friday Email: registrar@theseunitedstatesofamerica.country



### **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**



I, Michaelene Jo Formanack, certify under penalty of bearing false witness under the laws of The United States of America that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct according to the best of my current information, knowledge, and belief.

The office of the registrar accepts and acknowledges the document:

**Declaration, Affirmation and Acceptance for Office for International Notary – Brandon Scott Gibbs** and is recorded on:

324th day in the year of Yahweh, 6024

Document Date

Translated Date: February 6, 2023

**3:46 UTC-6** Time

RH-20230206-INP6-4290-ACF7-673811981293

Record File Number

File Name: 01-20230206-INP-AFRM-Gibbs-BS

#### CERTIFIED COPY OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially recorded and placed on file in the office of the registrar for The United States of America.

Date Issued: 328th day in the year of Yahweh, 6024

Translated Date: February 10, 2023

This copy is not valid unless displaying the Record File Number, Seal, and signature of the registrar for The United States of America.



